Grid Solutions
Continuous Thermal Current Rating Factor
1.33A at 30°C amb.,
1.0A at 55°C amb
Approximate weight:
Model 10WP - 1.5 lbs.
Model 189 - 0.75 lbs.
Application
Ammeters and wattmeters.
Frequency
50-400 Hz.
Insulation Level
0.6 kV, BIL 10 kV full wave.
Model 10WP
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO
ANSI METERING CLASS AT 60 Hz
BO.1 BO.2
10WP-0025 2.5:5 0.6 0.6
10WP-005 5:5 0.6 0.6
10WP-0075 7.5:5 0.6 0.6
10WP-010 10:5 0.6 0.6
10WP-015 15:5 0.6 0.6
10WP-020 20:5 0.6 0.6
10WP-025 25:5 0.6 0.6
10WP-030 30:5 0.6 0.6
10WP-040 40:5 0.6 0.6
Model 189
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT